
Our time is here

1. Adjective

2. Adjective

3. Verb

4. Verb

5. Verb

6. Verb

7. Season

8. Verb

9. Verb

10. Verb

11. Verb

12. Verb

13. Season

14. Verb

15. Verb

16. Verb

17. Season
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Our time is here

We're Adjective but it's not over

We'll Adjective it again

After the end of the day,

it keeps getting better

Don't be afraid

we'll do it together

Verb on, Verb on, You know

It's your time to Verb

It's my time to Verb



Come on, Come on, Let go

Leave it all behind

Your past and mine

Gone are the days of Season

We couldn't Verb it if we Verb

Why would we want to

Let's go where we got to

Our paths will cross again in time

It's never the same tomorrow



And tomorrow is never clear

So come on, Come on, You know

Our time, Our time is here

We know but we're not certain

How can we be

How can we Verb what's ahead

The road keeps on turning

And all we can do is travel each day to the next

Verb on,



Verb on, You know

It's your time to move

It's my time to move

Come on, Come on, Let go

Leave it all behind

Your past and mine

Gone are the days of Season

We couldn't change it if we tried

Why would we want to



Let's go where we got to

Our paths will Verb again in time

It's never the same tomorrow

And tomorrow is never clear

So Verb on, Verb on, You know

Our time, Our time is here

Yeah Yeah!

Come on, Come on, Our time is here



Gone are the days of Season

We couldn't change it if we tried

So come on, Come on, Come on

Come on, Come on, Come on

So come on, Come on, You know

Our time, Our time is here

.
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